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KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6wm bpoau, lNopopok, 3onouiB-KpacHe, JIbBiB, HoBosiBopiBcbK, PaBa, YepBOoHOrpaa

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

[anaToBcbkni B.E.

®ypaa P.B.
KyHbka B.I.
IBacbkiB M.B.
Ckyna P.C.
KoHeuHui LA
Yux P.M.
Mpuuis AA.
Hemwuin O.C.
Yikano B.B.
Tuxuia 4.1
Martsiis B.B.
MeTpuiimH M.A.
LLlanariko B.
IBaHtok T.B.
Ckyna B.B.
Koany M.P.
BboaHap B.A.
Knvkoubkuia P.P.
KoHsbona .B.
Monneko B.
Mwuxaneupb A.T.
Ocoba I.C.

CroaHoBcbkui P.C.

Mwuporos M.B.
[y6ac b.b.
Canoscbknin b..
My3uka B.l.
Tumo P.
Bapnam A.B.
Tabaka M.C.
BraxkeHko M.
Boryw A.0.
BawmwnH A
®optyHa A.l.
IpruynHak FO.M.
Llanano M.B.
Diwep ALl
Poman J.A.

2020

Benuka Bucka

B 32111/ 48.55319 / 31.88597
26.07.2020 05:50:14
CoHAYHO

126
2582

591.284

516
263
253

Kogp,
224013
224082
224039
224030
229076
221071
221066
221070
229087
224096
221038
224059
229157
221043
224029
229057
221010
229090
229097
229136
224092
221001
229060
224105
221002
224027
221057
229131
221009
224009
221017
221064
223036
225025
221008
229080
224106
221046
229174

Kny6
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe

lopoaok

JlbBiB

JbBiB

JlbBiB

lopoaok
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe

lopogok

JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe

lopoaok

JlbBiB

lopoaok

lopoaok

lopopok
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB

lopoaok
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB

lopoaok

JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe

JlbBiB

JlbBiB

PaBa

HososBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
lopogok
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB

lopogok

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

36 17
56 17
46 14
50 18
51 14
52 17
34 10
32 15
34 9
32 6
23 8
36 9
27 6
27 5
43 8
39 6
39 15
19 6
23 5
14 4
32 8
49 11
19 4
22 8
18
38 11
27 10
31 5
13 3
36 15
24 5
18 5
22 8
11 6
20 3
20 1
47 10
17
20 4

12:49:13
14:25:13
1282.25

1099.68

12:42:50
15:33:06
02:50:16

172
342

banun
496.16
496.35
49468
48249
465.24
470.76
48598
495.30
477.01
467.77
47495
476.58
441.01
45398
46497
459.18
47647
43732
43157
351.11
465.28
465.20
36742
464.00
27045
47557
481.51
432.62
268.78
488.62
455.15
476.31
470.64
452.82
269.94
81.94
47134
354.83
364.39

banwu pasom
1982.59
1970.23
1964.50
1962.22
1952.61
1934.58
192333
191241
1910.91
1899.94
1877.76
1877.31
1870.13
1862.85
1860.20
1853.20
1840.58
1834.14
1819.81
1809.91
1804.81
1767.25
1757.41
175246
1733.41
1731.88
1725.15
1723.01
1722.20
1712.51
171146
1654.77
1645.56
162749
1568.18
1560.30
1551.22
154932
1541.25



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Crapsar AB.
AyHac M.O.
KoBanwuk €.1.
Bobko I.M.
lyk C.C.
Lymwuno B.T.
CragHuk Bl
Makcnmenko B.B.
Pada I.P.
Mockanb P.l.
LWenTa I.
XutpeHb AP.
Bacypuak A.B.
[Jepesenko |.B.
Boruyk M.A.
LWrownko P.IM.
PaBnuk L.l
Knok AM.
Crembanbcbkuii P.M.

BaxHsak B.C. Yypa Muxaino

KoHgpak P.
Banoscbkuii A.B.
Yyxpiti P.1O.
Mygapwui HO.1O.
Kynvk M.B.
Adynac P.T.
Llan P.I.
[3toHbka B.A.
BawmwnH A-2
MwuTtka B.P.
Bibann M.C.
My>< M.B.
Llan P.l.
Coxa HO.l.
®insc |.B.
Magnis B.B.
Cupoixxko M.M.
Koryr LI
3anyubkuii O.M.
IBaxie M.M.
Mewko b.C.
Boruyk M.[.-2
IBawmwH AM.-2
Konogain A.M.
Lesuyk T.M.
Macnascbkuia |
CrenaHiyknin €.B.
OwmensH b.C.
3agupaka B.B.
Xoma .
Kapenko M.
LWanHora M.A.
Bypuk .1
®itak B.b.
l'ycap B.P.

3ybpeli B.l.

229129
229173
221037
224019
221023
221042
224047
221039
221452
224056
229184
221027
221069
229153
225040
221022
221067
229050
229158
225079
221033
224002
221013
221045
224045
229053
224110
224304
225093
225022
224010
224305
221024
221055
224308
223037
224057
224095
221030
229188
221074
225089
225094
229132
224088
221041
221453
229183
221036
221065
225017
221072
224109
225007
221004

221020

lopogok
lopogok
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
Bbpoan
3onouiB-KpacHe
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JbBiB
lopoaok
HososBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopoaok
HoBosiBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JbBiB
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
opopok
3onouis-KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
3onouiB-KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
YepBoHorpaz
lopopok
YepsoHorpag,
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
[opopok
JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosABopiBCbk
lopoaok
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
Bpoau
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JbBiB
HoBosiBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
HoBosiBopiBCbk

JbBiB

JbBiB

28
33
10
24

20
44
17
34
88
21
16
36
38
15
17
15
25
18
18
27
22
35
22

13
12

17
33
12
21
25
19

16
29
12
15

18
15

11
15
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434,02
81.55
95.61
184.04
0.00
441.59
18847
446.21
49429
489.83
255.07
261.24
358.64
351.15
0.00
267.22
43553
259.30
0.00
93.44
272.08
454.06
355.22
25235
0.00
0.00
97.86
96.16
9142
88.82
34342
469.32
172.31
268.12
451.96
17243
0.00
44520
93.98
87.77
89.83
81.32
80.78
25219
481.28
390.06
0.00
90.95
176.78
0.00
89.86
0.00
87.38
0.00
179.38

166.83

153374
1505.08
1501.16
148549
1399.19
1367.86
1338.81
1326.02
1317.44
1306.48
1252.70
1250.73
1250.52
124413
123430
1190.49
1159.39
1156.68
1152.40
114645
1136.70
1073.58
1065.24
1046.16
1024.95
99223
988.07
922.73
908.19
898.02
893.29
887.91
884.50
876.61
778.03
77477
769.18
710.68
709.05
706.77
701.03
692.96
686.98
682.28
655.34
557.74
53330
532.91
529.89
462.07
448.52
44835
44282
442 31
434.53

432.21



9%

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Mauan M.C.
IBawmwnH AM.
KywHip O.B.
Kopga AM.
CeHuk AT.
MeTpuwmH B.M.
bapabatu I.l.
Meuensak AM.
Kapenko M.-2
Kpvsownic MN.11.
Kocmunka M.A4.
lapmattok O.0.

Ky3bma B.B. Kysmk M.B.

[Jopow O.N.
[anwnno B.M.
Tpau B.IM.
Kewu M.C.
MwTka bB.-2
Canaw HO.M.
Bpowko .M.
Kamineubkuia B.C.
MeTpuwnH B.M.-2
KnebaH A
IpeHpa HO.B.
CagoBHikos |.M.
My3zwuka IM.C.
PaBank LI
CkBapko B.M.
Hosak b.M.
Mukonaesny C.O.
LWanancbknii B.A.
Naszap M.A.
bpowko I.-2
Ipeuyx L.A.
Mukonanuyk L.l
Knnmyc C.B.
[oraa B.M.
Meryna P.B.
Xypoba b.C.
Jemunwivii M.M.
Maszypwik P.b.
Manenra O.B.
pex M.
Ko3znoscbkuin Bl
BiTuk 1.4.
Mupir B.T
Knnmyc C.-2
®inac 1.B. 2
Froposuii M.A.
ByTtka B.-2
bytka B.B.
Monosuny O.B.
Pada A.I.
Ky3sbmiues B.I'.
Bezsepxui LI
Biavk A.M.

229178
225081
224050
221075
229166
225073
224042
224063
225097
221025
223025
224104
224103
223038
229143
224036
223039
225091
229066
225008
221040
225092
223040
229085
221003
229086
221007
229071
221053
221048
224024
223060
225096
221031
229185
225015
224018
224040
224085
221032
224012
221049
224099
224038
221073
229078
225098
224312
221058
225090
225078
221014
221469
229176
224311
221006

lopogok
HososBopiBcbk
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
lopogok
HososBopiBCbk
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
HososBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
lopoaok
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
PaBa
lopogok
3onouiB-KpacHe
PaBa
HososBopiBcbk
lopoaok
HoBosiBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk
PaBa
lopoaok
JlbBiB
opopok
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
PaBa
HososBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
lopoaok
HoBosBopiBCbK
3onouiB-KpacHe
YepsoHorpag,
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
lopoaok
HoBosiBopiBCbk
YepsoHorpag,
JlbBiB
HososBopiBCbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
Bbpoau
lopoaok
YepBoHorpaz
JlbBiB

NoO T oo oo wWoNLHouOOoooNMO g o ul o

—_
w

O M N O OO N O O O

O O = N W W w M U1 T O

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O O O O O o oo —~ -~ 0 O O OO - A A 2 OO0 - 2 0 00 Oo0O 20N 0O = NN —= O

0.00
86.60
190.76
92.54
0.00
92.58
17713
0.00
83.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
89.94
96.23
0.00
0.00
80.08
85.20
8443
80.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.83
8245
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

420.30
419.93
383.99
348.83
337.28
277.26
26991
266.85
26293
262.78
193.03
188.70
181.15
180.93
180.03
17735
175.52
174.21
173.96
17149
171.07
170.02
169.12
168.93
167.68
167.58
16749
166.93
166.24
161.03
93.86
86.80
85.27
84.82
84.19
82.78
81.35
80.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Boxwk b.C.
Bocui A.l.
ByiiHa I.B.

BespeHko |.

Butpwkyw B.B.
Bosk A.C.

lnywko B.B.

MHaTrok .M.

Mpucrok C.I1.
M'ytuin B.A.

[Jarnno B.M. Crapi

Jaukis 4.A.

[Jauko B.B.
Ay6ac .

Odyaa M.C.
3MucHUI B.M.

Mowaak .
Kaannak P.C.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
Kawy6a P.
KesTkoBcbkuia b.C.
Knumko C.
Koanb C.C.
KomeHaaHT
Koutoba A.M.
KpeT B.b.
JNncrok HO.M.
Nloza P.P.
JNloceHko B.I.
JloceHko b.I.-2
MaptuHtok .M.
MacrepHak b.b.
MetpuwnH CA.
Mignaceknin AP.
Moaonbuyk B.B.
PomaroBsuy .C.
Tepeuyyk A.
Tokapuyk P.C.
Tomawwnk B.A.
®optyHa B.A.
Licyn M.B.
Llonta P.
Yix B.M.
LnweHin P.P.
FO3Ba M.A.
Axum'ak A.b.
fipema |.M.
Apemuyk L.E.

224006
220160
229181
229190
224329
229055
224017
224075
224303
224323
229144
221496
229062
221034
229125
224028
224317
229148
221068
221016
224034
221449
221021
221018
221050
221062
224051
221450
229175
225099
224053
221035
229074
225035
221054
229187
224310
221026
221063
221015
221076
224326
221060
221011
224044
229177
221044
224309

YepsoHorpag,
lopogok
[opopok
lopoaok

YepBoHorpaz
opopok

3onouiB-KpacHe
3onouiB-KpacHe

YepBoHorpaz,

YepsoHorpag,
lopoaok

Bbpoan
[opopok
JlbBiB
lopogok
3onouiB-KpacHe

YepsoHorpag,
lopogok

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
Bbpoan
JbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
YepsoHorpag,
Bbpoan
HososBopiBcbk
HoBosiBopiBCbk
3onouiB-KpacHe
JlbBiB
opopok
HoBosiBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
lopopok

YepsoHorpag,

JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
YepBoHorpaz
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
3onouiB-KpacHe
lopoaok
JlbBiB

YepsoHorpag,
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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